DRV5032 超低功耗数字开关霍尔效应传感器
1 特性
• 业界出色的超低功耗
– 5Hz 版本：0.54µA
– 20Hz 版本：1.3µA
– 80Hz 版本：5.2µA
• 工作 VCC 范围：1.65V 至 5.5V
• 工作温度范围：-40°C 至 +85°C

Changes from Revision * (April 2017) to Revision A (May 2017) Page
• 新增了 FA 和 FD 器件版本................................................................................................................................. 1
11 机械、封装和可订购信息
下述页面包含机械、封装和订购信息。这些信息是指定器件可用的最新数据。数据如有变更，恕不另行通知，且
不会对此文档进行修订。有关此数据表的浏览器版本，请查阅左侧的导航栏。
DRV5032
ZHCSGW2H – APRIL 2017 – REVISED DECEMBER 2024
Copyright © 2024 Texas Instruments Incorporated 提交文档反馈 23
Product Folder Links: DRV5032
English Data Sheet: SLVSDC7
PACKAGE OPTION ADDENDUM
www.ti.com 15-May-2026
PACKAGING INFORMATION
Orderable part number Status
(1)
Material type
(2)
Package | Pins Package qty | Carrier RoHS
(3)
Lead finish/
Ball material
(4)
MSL rating/
Peak reflow
(5)
Op temp (°C) Part marking
(6)
DRV5032AJDBZR Active Production SOT-23 (DBZ) | 3 3000 | LARGE T&R Yes SN Level-1-260C-UNLIM -40 to 85 (1M6W, 2AJ)
DRV5032AJDBZR.A Active Production SOT-23 (DBZ) | 3 3000 | LARGE T&R Yes SN Level-1-260C-UNLIM -40 to 85 (1M6W, 2AJ)
DRV5032AJDBZT Obsolete Production SOT-23 (DBZ) | 3 - - Call TI Call TI -40 to 85 (1M6W, 2AJ)
DRV5032AJDMRR Active Production X2SON (DMR) | 4 3000 | LARGE T&R Yes SN Level-1-260C-UNLIM -40 to 85 2AJ
DRV5032AJDMRR.A Active Production X2SON (DMR) | 4 3000 | LARGE T&R Yes SN Level-1-260C-UNLIM -40 to 85 2AJ
DRV5032AJDMRT Obsolete Production X2SON (DMR) | 4 - - Call TI Call TI -40 to 85 2AJ
DRV5032AJLPG Active Production TO-92 (LPG) | 3 1000 | BULK Yes SN N/A for Pkg Type -40 to 85 32AJ
DRV5032AJLPG.A Active Production TO-92 (LPG) | 3 1000 | BULK Yes SN N/A for Pkg Type -40 to 85 32AJ
DRV5032AJLPGM Active Production TO-92 (LPG) | 3 3000 | AMMO Yes SN N/A for Pkg Type -40 to 85 32AJ
DRV5032AJLPGM.A Active Production TO-92 (LPG) | 3 3000 | AMMO Yes SN N/A for Pkg Type -40 to 85 32AJ
DRV5032DGDMRR Active Production X2SON (DMR) | 4 3000 | LARGE T&R Yes SN Level-1-260C-UNLIM -40 to 85 2DG
DRV5032DGDMRR.A Active Production X2SON (DMR) | 4 3000 | LARGE T&R Yes SN Level-1-260C-UNLIM -40 to 85 2DG
DRV5032DUDBZR Active Production SOT-23 (DBZ) | 3 3000 | LARGE T&R Yes SN Level-1-260C-UNLIM -40 to 85 2DU
DRV5032DUDBZR.A Active Production SOT-23 (DBZ) | 3 3000 | LARGE T&R Yes SN Level-1-260C-UNLIM -40 to 85 2DU
DRV5032DUDBZT Obsolete Production SOT-23 (DBZ) | 3 - - Call TI Call TI -40 to 85 2DU
DRV5032DUDMRR Active Production X2SON (DMR) | 4 3000 | LARGE T&R Yes SN Level-1-260C-UNLIM -40 to 85 2DU
DRV5032DUDMRR.A Active Production X2SON (DMR) | 4 3000 | LARGE T&R Yes SN Level-1-260C-UNLIM -40 to 85 2DU
DRV5032DUDMRT Obsolete Production X2SON (DMR) | 4 - - Call TI Call TI -40 to 85 2DU
DRV5032DULPG Active Production TO-92 (LPG) | 3 1000 | BULK Yes SN N/A for Pkg Type -40 to 85 32DU
DRV5032DULPG.A Active Production TO-92 (LPG) | 3 1000 | BULK Yes SN N/A for Pkg Type -40 to 85 32DU
DRV5032DULPGM Active Production TO-92 (LPG) | 3 3000 | AMMO Yes SN N/A for Pkg Type -40 to 85 32DU
DRV5032DULPGM.A Active Production TO-92 (LPG) | 3 3000 | AMMO Yes SN N/A for Pkg Type -40 to 85 32DU